
Pos
1
2
3
4

No.
26
25
4

24

Name
Marina GALIĆ
Marin GALIĆ
David PETANJEK
Josip POSAVEC

Club
MCK TRP Marović
MCK TRP Marović
MK Quad Sv. Ivan Zelina
Sv. Ivan Zelina

Team Motocikl
KTM
Can-am
Apache
SMC

Uk. bod.
47
43
42
38

R1.
22
25
20
18

R2.
25
18
22
20
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OPH SX KRAŠIĆ 2013. - M-05-01
Quad Juniori

Q3 PH - 1. + 2. Vožnja

Draga 0,900 Km


